
National Race Day - Round 4

10 January 2026Time Attack
Bahrain - Oasis track - 2554mtr.Laptimes - Heat 2 (SU - UL - ULA - ULB- MA - SA - MB - SB)

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  22  SULAIMAN A LSUHAIL 4 1 - 10 1:34.704 1:10.595 1:10.175 1:49.245
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  35  EBRA HIM ELSHREEDA 4 1 - 10 1:22.433 1:11.264 1:10.768 1:48.490

  2  MOHAMED ALSHERY AN 4 1 - 10 1:15.726 1:11.613 1:10.879 1:44.006

  11  AHMED ALGAIDY 4 1 - 10 3:10.818 1:10.096 1:10.928 1:42.116

  20  RAKAN ALSUHAIL 4 1 - 10 1:29.909 1:12.283 1:12.006 1:38.171

  31  HA ITHAM MADDAH 4 1 - 10 1:21.340 1:14.599 1:14.036 1:40.132

  23  A LEKSA NDER JOKIC 4 1 - 10 1:23.413 1:18.911 1:17.489 1:37.068

  7  A LBDULAZIZ ALFUDHILI 4 1 - 10 1:28.782 1:13.430 1:12.496 1:54.486

  1  HESHA M BEDIEA 4 1 - 10 1:28.174 1:19.096 1:18.021 1:47.682

  30  NA WAF AHMED 4 1 - 10 1:25.688 1:21.358 1:20.851 1:54.393

  9  A HMED BUCHEERI 4 1 - 10 1:25.342 1:22.454 1:21.288 1:53.888

  26  ALBDULAZIZ ALRAMIH 4 1 - 10 1:27.155 1:20.227 1:19.728 1:45.847

  13  MAHMOOD ALMARA GHI 4 1 - 10 1:46.409 1:46.793 1:46.121 2:12.892

  8  FAHA D ALMULHEM 4 1 - 10 1:24.566 1:15.190 1:14.921 1:42.248

  34  MOHAMED ALJURA IBAN 4 1 - 10 1:42.180 1:18.672 1:19.751 1:55.174

  25  ABDULELAH ALDUWAYYIKH 4 1 - 10 1:35.397 1:19.927 1:19.577 1:58.285

  3  ABDULLAH EYAD HAMZA 4 1 - 10 1:27.176 1:20.935 1:21.218 1:41.616

  24  AHMED MULHIM 4 1 - 10 1:28.236 1:18.502 1:18.147 1:47.608

  4  MOHAMED KHALIL EBRAHIM 4 1 - 10 1:42.884 1:33.166 1:34.155 1:52.873

  5  AMMAR SHAKER 4 1 - 10 1:51.777 1:29.731 1:32.054 2:05.954

  21  MONIER ABBAS 4 1 - 10 1:40.158 1:34.853 1:29.869 2:04.258

  19  YZ EED ALSUHA IL 4 1 - 10 1:34.553 1:11.922 1:11.095 1:44.906

  16  MOHA MED EBRA HIM 4 1 - 10 1:38.389 1:25.710 1:24.305 2:04.246

  15  SAYED A LI JAWAD 4 1 - 10 1:35.821 1:26.158 1:25.199 2:12.346

  14  HUSAIN ALI ALABD ALJABBAR 4 1 - 10 1:35.115 1:28.322 1:27.599 2:00.143

  27  FARIS ALMUTA IRI 4 1 - 10 1:20.905 1:22.123 1:19.910 1:48.582

  18  MA ZEN DABBOUS 4 1 - 10 1:32.437 1:22.949 1:22.784 1:48.392

  32  AMR ELMORSI 4 1 - 10 1:29.562 1:24.005 1:23.734 1:48.910

  6  MAAN ALJABRAH 4 1 - 10 1:34.997 1:25.120 1:23.848 2:01.263

  29  HAMAD ALBALOOSHI 4 1 - 10 1:33.338 1:25.559 1:24.959 1:59.607

  10  FREDDIE RICHARD 4 1 - 10 1:30.398 1:27.216 1:28.255 1:56.892

  12  ALI ALKHDAIR 4 1 - 10 1:29.542 1:27.634 1:25.192 2:18.927

  17  LAYLA ALQASMI 4 1 - 10 1:41.518 1:33.878 1:34.679 1:57.529

  28  ASPED SPENDJIA N 3 1 - 10 1:36.181 1:21.267 1:23.298


